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portale del calcio altoatesino

Risultati e Classifica Serie C Femminile Girone B 2023/2024

30 Giornata

Squadra
Bologna
Lumezzane
Meran Women
Vicenza CF
Venezia
Riccione
Jesina
Padova F.
Venezia 1985
Triestina CF
Villorba
Portogruaro CF
Lebowski
Orvieto
Rinascita

Sambenedettese

28/05 Bologna - Jesina

28/05 Lebowski - Portogruaro CF
28/05 Lumezzane - Sambenedettese 10 - 0

28/05 Orvieto - Venezia 1985

28/05 Padova F. - Meran Women

28/05 Riccione - Villorba

28/05 Venezia - Rinascita
28/05 Vicenza CF - Triestina CF

Pt
83
71
70
63
62
55
44
39
35
34
29
28
27
22
11
4

G
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
30

\%
27
23
22
19
19
17
13
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0 -0
3 -4
1-0
2 -1
8 -0

GF GS DR

112 26 86

103 30 73

107 37 70

84 28 56

94 30 64

86 39 47

59 46 13

58 63 5

62 47 15

48 74 26

29 70 -41

33 66 -33

35 65 -30

29 77 -48

39 109 -70

4 175 71
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NC PC
0 0
2 3
3 2
3 3
3 3
2 5
2 6
3 7
3 6
4 7
2 8
1 10
3 9
4 9
3 10
2 13

VF

e =
O o N W N

w b~ A W OO W OO O ©

NF PF
2 1
0 2
1 2
3 2
2 3
2 4
3 5
3 6
5 7
3 7
3 9
3 8
3 8
3 9
2 12
2 13



